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'Open at Proper Tab according to First Letter or Letters of
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COTTCO UH1VEKBL INDEX Np. M © 1961
MADE BT THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO
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DATE

7-1-76

7 1-76

7-2-76

2-8-78

Auth.Cop\

1-6-84

1

i

D E C E A S E D

Krueger Janie Willette Koon

Kreii-r-K D*^anna MerrJ 1 1 nrinor-

KreutK Kevin minor

Kreutz Peter S. Jr. minor

Krackenberger Earl

K_rn-F<-V> -i <-!k r Johnnie

Krebs Regine Minor

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

B.C. Code Section 19-W

Cgrol Kr&iii- •?. (Larson Gdn .

Carol Kreutz Carson Gdn.

Carol Kreutz Carson Gdn»

Frances H. Krackenberger Exec

Darden, Barbara Gdn
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HFC. OUT PA

BOX

8Vi

844

844

844

853

859

84-GC-
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TENT IHDIX SYSTEMS

PARCEL

78

145

144

143

32

38

12-00014

WILL

BOOK

11

15

PAGE

152

30O
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